COUNTY: Wasco
Oregon DHS - Drinking Water Program - Turbidity Monitoring Report Form

System Name: Young Life ID# 4101246 WTP-:A Month/Year: October 2021
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Conventional or Direct Filtration Monthly Summary Monthly UV Summary (Circle Yes or No)
95% of the 4-hour turbidity readings < 0.3 NTU? .
Allthe 4-hour turbidity readings < 1 NTU? Is the volume of off-ipec water produced less than 5% in the month?
Al turbidity readings < IFE triggers? { es
-OR - PRINTED NAME: William B. Palmaymesa
Slow Sand/Cartridge/Membrane/DE Filtration SIGNATURE: ) me DATE:\\\R\Z_|
95% of turbidity readings < 1 NTU? VY g g
All turbidity readings < 5 NTU? \‘fg: < PHONE #: ( 541) 489 3100 CERT #: T8425 D8424
CTViral: Required ™2 S
is there 4-log virus inactivation provided with X Chiorine; TiOther YES Achieved x%; 25

including continuous turbidity data, if applicable, for optimization recording purposes. Compliance values in columns “12 AM” through
“g PM” may not correspond to continuous readings’ maximum. 2|FE = Individual Filter Effluent. (OAR 333-061-0040(1)(d)(B&CY))



ity {CL) Data Form County: WASCO

OHA - Drinking Water Services - 5u:ria

System Name: Young Life IDJ; ;161246 WTP-: A Month/Year: October 2021
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If CL2 at entry point < 0.2 mgl OR CT not met, notify DWS within 24 hours




Oregon DHS - Drinking Water Program - Surface Water (UVT) Quality Data
System Name: Young Life

PWS ID #

County:

WASCO

4101246 Month/Year: October 2021
Minimum UVT [%] during month:93.4 Duty sensor variation from reference sensor:1.1 Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%

Peak N All Daily Water Cumulative Water Water outside Cumulqtive Water| Cumulative %

Date| Hourly Mlnlmgm Lamps Produced {A} Produced Va!lqated outside Val. | Off-Spec Water
Flow Intensity [ On? Conditions {B} Cond. Produced

[epm/unit] [mwlcmz] [YorN] [gal] [gal] e S?:;,(f )1)02::]0. s
1 80 750 | Yes 54,030 54,030 0 0 0.0000%
2 | 78 | 405 | Yes 47,130 101,160 0 0 0.0000%
31 78 | 375 | Yes 41,390 142550 0 0 0.0000%
4 [ 75 375 | Yes 67,130 209,680 0 0 0.0000%
s | 78 | 375 | Yes 108,020 317,700 0 0 0.0000%
6 | 71 | 375 | Yes 59,500 377,000 0 0 0.0000%
70 70 | 375 | Yes 44,510 421,700 0 0 0.0000%
8 73 380 | Yes 39,820 461,530 0 0 0.0000%
9 78 375 | Yes 44,090 5056200 0 0 0.0000%
10 76 | 375 | Yes 56,850 562,470 0 0 0.0000%
1y 7 375 | Yes 41,840 604,310 0 0 0.0000%
121 70 36.0 | Yes 40,700 645010 0 0 0.0000%
13 80 39.0 | Yes 67,360 712370 0 0 0.0000%
14| 84 | 420 | Yes 89,120 801,490 0 0 0.0000%
15 81 40.5 | Yes 19,250 820,740 0 0 0.0000%
16 | 8 | 405 | Yes 83,230 903,970 0 0 0.0000%
17 79 405 | Yes 49,140 953,110 0 0 0.0000%
18 80 | 405 | Yes 47,820 1000930 0 0 0.0000%
19 77 | 420 | Yes 42,840 1,043,770 0 0 0.0000%
20 [ 81 420 | Yes 43,120 1,086,890 0 0 0.0000%
21| 78 | 405 | Yes 42,950 1,129,840 0 0 0.0000%
22 80 | 405 | Yes 41,140 1170980 0 0 0.0000%
23 [ 80 405 | Yes 35,310 1206290 0 0 0.0000%
24 79 | 420 | Yes 58,130 12644200 0 0 0.0000%
25 82 420 | Yes 44,430 1308850 0 0 0.0000%
26| 80 | 40.5 | Yes 53,660 1362510 0 0 0.0000%
27 | 81 420 | Yes 55,860 1418370) 0 0 0.0000%
28 | 80 | 405 | Yes 45,360 1463730 0 0 0.0000%
29 | 86 405 | Yes 43,660 1507390 0 0 0.0000%
30 78 | 405 | Yes 70,940 1578330 0 0 0.0000%
31 81 | 405 | Yes 121,190 1,699,520 0 0 0.0000%
Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced 0.0000%

signature \,0) . 2 Op. Cert.#:__ T8425 D8424
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Date: ) \\\43\\2,\



